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Gatlin Pointe Retail Center
1208 SW Gatlin Blvd., Port St. Lucie, FL 34953

Unit Area Base Rent CAM Asking Rent

101 823 $ 2,950 $ 686 $ 3,636 Restaurant

102 823 $ 2,744 $ 686 $ 3,430 Restaurant

103 774 $ 2,581 $ 645 $ 3,226 Restaurant

104 774 $ 2,129 $ 645 $ 2,774 Retail / Medical

105 774 $ 2,129 $ 645 $ 2,774 Retail / Medical

106 823 $ 2,195 $ 686 $ 2,881 Retail / Medical

107 823 $ 2,195 $ 686 $ 2,881 Retail / Medical

108 823 $ 2,195 $ 686 $ 2,881 Retail / Medical

109 774 $ 2,129 $ 645 $ 2,774 Retail / Medical

110 774 $ 2,581 $ 645 $ 3,226 Restaurant

111 774 $ 2,581 $ 645 $ 3,226 Restaurant

112 823 $ 2,744 $ 686 $ 3,430 Restaurant

113 823 $ 2,950 $ 686 $ 3,636 Restaurant

Building 1 - 1214 SW Gatlin Blvd

Unit Area Base Rent CAM Asking Rent

101 823 $ 2,950 $ 686 $ 3,636 Restaurant

102 823 $ 2,744 $ 686 $ 3,430 Restaurant

103 774 $ 2,581 $ 645 $ 3,226 Restaurant

104 774 $ 2,581 $ 645 $ 3,226 Restaurant

105 774 $ 2,065 $ 645 $ 2,710 Retail / Medical

106 823 $ 2,195 $ 686 $ 2,881 Retail / Medical

107 823 $ 2,195 $ 686 $ 2,881 Retail / Medical

108 823 $ 2,195 $ 686 $ 2,881 Retail / Medical

109 774 $ 2,065 $ 645 $ 2,710 Retail / Medical

110 774 $ 2,065 $ 645 $ 2,710 Retail / Medical

111 774 $ 2,581 $ 645 $ 3,226 Restaurant

112 823 $ 2,744 $ 686 $ 3,430 Restaurant

113 823 $ 2,950 $ 686 $ 3,636 Restaurant

Building 2 - 1224 SW Gatlin Blvd

http://www.naisouthcoast.com


100 SW Albany Avenue, 2nd Floor,  Stuart,  Florida 34994  |  +1 772 286 6292  |  www.naisouthcoast.com

Gatlin Pointe Retail Center
1208 SW Gatlin Blvd., Port St. Lucie, FL 34953

Property Highlights

Building Size:	 Building 1:  

	 Building 2:

Traffic Counts:	 SW Gatlin Blvd 45,000 AADT

Lease Price:	 $2,710.00 - $3,636.00 per month

Space Sizes:	 774 SF or 823 SF

Property Overview
Gatlin Boulevard is becoming one of the major East-West corridors 

in St. Lucie County and ideally serves Tradition and Port St. Lucie.

The site is ideally located on one of the main arterial roads in Port 

Saint Lucie and it has a close proximity to major highways such as 

Interstate-95 and the Florida Turnpike.

The recent pandemic has meant that business owners have moved 

to Florida and St. Lucie County has welcomed the growth. The 

housing market is booming to keep pace with population growth. 
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FLOOR PLAN - BUILDING #1 A2.01
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RETAIL  
BUILDING #1

10,400 SF

OCCUPANCY - GROUP M  
MERCANTILE 

TYPE III-B CONSTRUCTION 
(1-STORY) 

ELECTRICAL DISCONNECTS, METERS, 
AND PANELS - PAINT TO MATCH BUILDING 
VERIFY NUMBER OF SERVICES W/ OWNER 
(FINISH AND PAINT WALL BEFORE 
INSTALLING EQUIPMENT)

COLORED CONCRETE PAVERS ON 1" SAND  
SETTING BED OVER 3" LIMEROCK BASE 
COMPACTED TO 95% MODIFIED PROCTOR 
- SEE CIVIL / SUPPLEMENTAL HARDSCAPE 
DRAWINGS

PAINTED STEEL ROOF 
ACCESS LADDER WITH 
SAFETY CAGE AND LOCKING 
ACCESS DOOR. EXTEND  
TO GROUND. SEE DTL 1 A8.05

BROOM FINISHED 4" THICK CONCRETE WALK  
REINFORCED W/ 6 X 6 1.4/1.4 WWF AND 8" X 8"  
THICKENED EDGE W/ (1) #5 CONTINUOUS AND  
HAND TOOLED CONTROL JOINTS

FFE 25.25 

PROVIDE STENCILED NOTE 
ABOVE CEILING: "SMOKE OR 
FIRE BARRIER - PROTECT ALL 
OPENINGS" PER 712.6" 
TYPICAL FOR ALL RATED 
PARTITIONS 

RETAIL  
BUILDING #2

P-1

SEE DTL.  
1/A8.02

W-1

SEE DTL.  
3/A8.02

PARTITION LEGEND

INDICATES  PARTITION - SEE DTL.  2 / A8.01  DRYWALL TO BE HELD OFF FLOOR 1/4" 
MIN. FOR SEALANT

NOTE:  ALL INTERIOR PARTITIONS SHALL HAVE BOTTOM TRACK FASTENERS (3/4" PINS) SPACED MAX. 
24" O.C.

P-3

INDICATES SHELL CMU WALL - SEE DTL.  3 / A8.03
W-1

2-HR RATED PARTITION - SEE DTL 4/A8.01P-2
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PROVIDE STENCILED NOTE 
ABOVE CEILING: "SMOKE OR 
FIRE BARRIER - PROTECT ALL 
OPENINGS" PER 712.6" 
TYPICAL FOR ALL RATED 
PARTITIONS 

TENANT SEPARATION  
PARTITION. TYP.

TYP.

W-1

SEE DTL.  
3/A8.02
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1-HR RATED PARTITION - SEE DTL 1/A8.01P-1
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COORDINATE LOCATION 
OF FIRE EXTINIGUISHER 
WITH FIRE MARSHALL. 
TYP.COORDINATE LOCATION 
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Hardware Schedule
1 Offset Pivots (By Door Supplier)

Flush Bolts (By Door Supplier)
Dead-bolt B160 (Single Cylinder Deadbolt) Schlage 626
Door Closers 1074AL LCN AL
Weatherstrip (By Frame Supplier)
Threshold 2748A Pemko AL
Threshold Seal 1842AS Pemko AL
Push / Pull Bar US32
Sign 6" White Vinyl applique on Door Transom

(Address numbers as required by Fire Department)

(By Door Supplier)

2
2

1. ALL DOOR HARDWARE SHALL COMPLY W/ 
FBC ACCESSIBILITY - 404 AND 309.4

2. DOOR HARDWARE TO COMPLY 
WITH NFPA 101 7.2.1.5

3. PROVIDE ADA COMPLIANT BUMPER SEAL 
THRESHOLD AND DOOR SWEEP 
PACKAGE

NOTES:

1, 2, 3

A 1 3/4"3'-0" X 7'-0" 2HM PAINT MTL
3 Hinges FBB1279 4.5" x 4.5"  NRP Hager 26D
Lockset AL53PD x Saturn Schlage 626
Door Closer 8301BF x SNB x AL LCN AL
Lock Protector LP3 Glynn-Johnson USP
Threshold 2005AV Pemko AL
Weatherstrip 303AS Pemko AL
Door Sweep 3452AV Pemko AL
Door Stop 408 Ives 26D
Rain Drip 346C Pemko AL
Sign 1" White Vinyl applique on Door

(Address numbers as required by Fire Department)

1, 2

3'-0" X 7'-0" 1 3/4"A 7 
A8.03

8 
A8.03 1, 2PRIVACY 

LOCKSC/WD PAINT MTL
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ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE

Flo
orRm 

Name RemarksBa
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W
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s

Ce
il'g

RETAIL GYP. BD / 
PAINT
M.R. GYP. BD. 
EPOXY PAINT

1.  ALL FINISHES SHALL MINIMUM COMMERCIAL GRADE AND CLASS 'C' FINISH, ALL DOORS TO BE PAINT GRADE 
2. PROVIDE SOUND ATTENUATION BATTS IN ALL ROOM WALLS AND TENANT SEPARATIONS 
3. G.C. TO COORDINATE WITH  LL FOR SPECIFIC FINISH REQUIREMENTS AND TO VERIFY FINISHES 

(1) (2) (3)-

ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE REMARKS : 

CONC.

TOILET ROOMS (1) (2) (3)

FUTURE TENANT

EXPOSED / PAINT WHITE

ONE PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHER WITH MIN. RATING OF 2A 10BC SHALL BE PROVIDED AND 
SHALL BE MOUNTED 48” AFF TO TOP OF HANDLE, NOT TO EXCEED 75’ TRAVEL DISTANCE, NEAR 
EXITS, AND SHALL BE CURRENTLY DATED AND TAGGED BY A LICENSED FIRE EQUIPMENT 
COMPANY - SEE PLAN
“ADDITIONAL EXIT AND EMERGENCY LIGHTS MAY BE REQUIRED BY THE FIELD FIRE INSPECTOR AT 
THE TIME OF THE FIRE FINAL.”

EXIT AND EMERGENCY LIGHTS WILL BE IN WORKING ORDER AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

FIRE DEPARTMENT NOTES:

 
REFER TO SHEET E-2  FOR  EMERGENCY AND EXIT LIGHT LOCATIONS 

PROVIDE SIGNAGE FOR THE MARKING OF THE ADDRESS NUMBERS ON THE EXTERIOR DOORS TO 
BE MIN 6 INCHES CONTRASTING IN COLOR, ALL EXTERIOR DOORS TO BE MARKED WHICH LEAD 
INTO THE SPACE.

VINYL

CONC. - GYP. BD / SKIMMED 
TAPED PRIMED (1) (2) (3)EXPOSED / PAINT WHITE

TILE EXPOSED / PAINT WHITE

BAY 1-101 BAY 1-102 BAY 1-103 BAY 1-104 BAY 1-105 BAY 1-106 BAY 1-107 BAY 1-108 BAY 1-109 BAY 1-110 BAY 1-111 BAY 1-112 BAY 1-114
823  S.F.823  S.F.774  S.F.774  S.F.774  S.F.823  S.F.823  S.F.823  S.F.774  S.F.774  S.F.774  S.F.823  S.F.818  S.F.
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Of Sheets

Sheet

X/X

HA
RO

LD
 T

UT
TL

E
AR

 #0
01

53
95

A 
  R

   C
   H

   I
   T

   E
   C

   T
   U

   R
   E

,   
I  N

  C
.

AA
 #2

60
01

72
5

11
00

 S
OU

TH
 F

ED
ER

AL
 H

W
Y 

SU
IT

E 
#2

BO
YN

TO
N 

BE
AC

H,
 F

LO
RI

DA
 33

43
5

56
1-

86
0-

29
05

REVISIONS DATE

Job

Drawn

Scale

Permit

Contract

Bid

Date

AS NOTED

HT

2020-40

7/18/20

GA
TL

IN
 P

OI
NT

E 
RE

TA
IL

 P
LA

ZA
 B

UI
LD

IN
G 

- 2
 

12
00

 S
W

 G
AT

LI
N 

BL
VD

.  
PO

RT
 S

T.
 L

UC
IE

, F
LO

RI
DA

RETAIL  
BUILDING #2

10,400 SF

OCCUPANCY - GROUP M  
MERCANTILE 

TYPE III-B CONSTRUCTION 
(1-STORY) 

ELECTRICAL DISCONNECTS, METERS, 
AND PANELS - PAINT TO MATCH BUILDING 
VERIFY NUMBER OF SERVICES W/ OWNER 
(FINISH AND PAINT WALL BEFORE 
INSTALLING EQUIPMENT)

COLORED CONCRETE PAVERS ON 1" SAND  
SETTING BED OVER 3" LIMEROCK BASE 
COMPACTED TO 95% MODIFIED PROCTOR 
- SEE CIVIL / SUPPLEMENTAL HARDSCAPE 
DRAWINGS

PAINTED STEEL ROOF 
ACCESS LADDER WITH 
SAFETY CAGE AND LOCKING 
ACCESS DOOR. EXTEND  
TO GROUND. SEE DTL 1 A8.05

BROOM FINISHED 4" THICK CONCRETE WALK  
REINFORCED W/ 6 X 6 1.4/1.4 WWF AND 8" X 8"  
THICKENED EDGE W/ (1) #5 CONTINUOUS AND  
HAND TOOLED CONTROL JOINTS

FFE 25.25 

PROVIDE STENCILED NOTE 
ABOVE CEILING: "SMOKE OR 
FIRE BARRIER - PROTECT ALL 
OPENINGS" PER 712.6" 
TYPICAL FOR ALL RATED 
PARTITIONS 

RETAIL  
BUILDING #1

P-1

SEE DTL.  
1/A8.02

W-1

SEE DTL.  
3/A8.02

PARTITION LEGEND

INDICATES  PARTITION - SEE DTL.  2 / A8.01  DRYWALL TO BE HELD OFF FLOOR 1/4" 
MIN. FOR SEALANT

NOTE:  ALL INTERIOR PARTITIONS SHALL HAVE BOTTOM TRACK FASTENERS (3/4" PINS) SPACED MAX. 
24" O.C.

P-3

INDICATES SHELL CMU WALL - SEE DTL.  3 / A8.03
W-1

2-HR RATED PARTITION - SEE DTL 4/A8.01P-2
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PROVIDE STENCILED NOTE 
ABOVE CEILING: "SMOKE OR 
FIRE BARRIER - PROTECT ALL 
OPENINGS" PER 712.6" 
TYPICAL FOR ALL RATED 
PARTITIONS 

TENANT SEPARATION  
PARTITION. TYP.

TYP.
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SEE DTL.  
3/A8.02
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1-HR RATED PARTITION - SEE DTL 1/A8.01P-1

UNDER SEPARATE  
PERMIT

COORDINATE LOCATION 
OF FIRE EXTINIGUISHER 
WITH FIRE MARSHALL. 
TYP. COORDINATE LOCATION 

OF FIRE EXTINIGUISHER 
WITH FIRE MARSHALL. 
TYP.

SAMPLE START 
POINT

M
AX

. T
R

AV
EL

 D
IS

T=
27

'-0
" <

 2
00

'-0
"

MAX. COMMON PATH=
11'-0" < 75'

M
AX

. T
R

AV
EL

 D
IS

T=
24

'-0
" <

 2
00

'-0
"

OCCUP. LOAD
= 13 OCCUP.

SAMPLE START 
POINT

M
AX

. T
R

AV
EL

 D
IS

T=
30

'-0
" <

 2
00

'-0
"

MAX. COMMON PATH=
11'-0" < 75'

M
AX

. T
R

AV
EL

 D
IS

T=
24

'-0
" <

 2
00

'-0
"

OCCUP. LOAD
= 14 OCCUP.

FLUSH TRANSITION 
@ ALL DOORS. TYP.

FLUSH TRANSITION 
@ ALL DOORS. TYP.

SLOPE 2%
 

MAX.

IMPACT RATED ALUM./ 
GLASS STOREFRONT  
SYSTEM. TYP. 

SLOPE 2%
 

MAX.

SLOPE 2%
 

MAX.

SLOPE 2%
 

MAX.

IMPACT RATED ALUM./ 
GLASS STOREFRONT  
SYSTEM. TYP. 

P-3
SEE DTL.  
2/A8.02

SLOPE 2%
 

MAX.

1 2 3 4 5 6

B

A

B.2

C
MDS

HP SPARE 
CONDUITS

5'-
0"

3'-
4"

3'-
0"

3'-
4"

6'-
0"

5'-
0" 3'-

4"

191'-0"

14'-8 1/2" 14'-8 1/2" 14'-8 1/2" 14'-8 1/2" 14'-8 1/2" 14'-8 1/2" 14'-8 1/2" 14'-8 1/2" 14'-8 1/2" 14'-8 1/2" 14'-8 1/2" 14'-8 1/2"

5'-0" 5'-0"

56
'-0

" 52
'-8

"

8"
4'-

4"

2'-
0"

2'-0" 2'-0"

8"
25

'-1
1"

2'-
0"

8"
11

'-4
 1/

2"
4"

2'-
0"

4"
11

'-4
 1/

2"
8"

8"9'-6"3'-4"11'-4 1/2"3'-4"2'-0"3'-4"20'-9"3'-4"2'-0"3'-4"20'-9"3'-4"2'-0"3'-4"20'-9"3'-4"2'-0"3'-4"20'-9"3'-4"2'-0"3'-4"20'-9"3'-4"2'-0"3'-4"9'-8 1/2"8"

8" 1'-4" 4" 11'-8 1/2" 4" 2'-0" 4" 11'-8 1/2" 4" 1'-4"
8"

4" 12'-8 1/2" 2'-0" 12'-8 1/2" 2'-0" 12'-8 1/2" 4" 2'-0" 4" 11'-8 1/2" 4" 2'-0" 4" 12'-0 1/2" 4" 2'-0" 4" 11'-8 1/2" 4" 1'-4"
8"

2'-0" 12'-8 1/2" 2'-0" 12'-10" 4" 8"
1'-4"

4" 11'-8 1/2" 4" 2'-0" 4" 11'-8 1/2" 8" 1'-0" 1'-4"4" 12'-8 1/2"

29'-5" 44'-1 1/2" 44'-1 1/2" 44'-1 1/2" 29'-2 1/2"
191'-0"
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'-8

"
3'-

4"
5'-

0"
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'-1

"

31'-1"

1'-4"
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8"
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4"

DOOR SCHEDULE
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1

3

4

A AA

B AL1 3/4" AN IMP. 1

Ty
pe

Fr
am

e

AL

B BB

3'-0" X 8'-0"

Hardware Schedule
1 Offset Pivots (By Door Supplier)

Flush Bolts (By Door Supplier)
Dead-bolt B160 (Single Cylinder Deadbolt) Schlage 626
Door Closers 1074AL LCN AL
Weatherstrip (By Frame Supplier)
Threshold 2748A Pemko AL
Threshold Seal 1842AS Pemko AL
Push / Pull Bar US32
Sign 6" White Vinyl applique on Door Transom

(Address numbers as required by Fire Department)

(By Door Supplier)

2
2

1. ALL DOOR HARDWARE SHALL COMPLY W/ 
FBC ACCESSIBILITY - 404 AND 309.4

2. DOOR HARDWARE TO COMPLY 
WITH NFPA 101 7.2.1.5

3. PROVIDE ADA COMPLIANT BUMPER SEAL 
THRESHOLD AND DOOR SWEEP 
PACKAGE

NOTES:

1, 2, 3

A 1 3/4"3'-0" X 7'-0" 2HM PAINT MTL
3 Hinges FBB1279 4.5" x 4.5"  NRP Hager 26D
Lockset AL53PD x Saturn Schlage 626
Door Closer 8301BF x SNB x AL LCN AL
Lock Protector LP3 Glynn-Johnson USP
Threshold 2005AV Pemko AL
Weatherstrip 303AS Pemko AL
Door Sweep 3452AV Pemko AL
Door Stop 408 Ives 26D
Rain Drip 346C Pemko AL
Sign 1" White Vinyl applique on Door

(Address numbers as required by Fire Department)

1, 2

3'-0" X 7'-0" 1 3/4"A 7 
A8.03

8 
A8.03 1, 2PRIVACY 

LOCKSC/WD PAINT MTL

1 
A8.03

2 
A8.03

3 
A8.03

10 
A8.03

11 
A8.03

12 
A8.03

5

ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE

Flo
orRm 

Name RemarksBa
se

W
all

s

Ce
il'g

RETAIL GYP. BD / 
PAINT
M.R. GYP. BD. 
EPOXY PAINT

1.  ALL FINISHES SHALL MINIMUM COMMERCIAL GRADE AND CLASS 'C' FINISH, ALL DOORS TO BE PAINT GRADE 
2. PROVIDE SOUND ATTENUATION BATTS IN ALL ROOM WALLS AND TENANT SEPARATIONS 
3. G.C. TO COORDINATE WITH  LL FOR SPECIFIC FINISH REQUIREMENTS AND TO VERIFY FINISHES 

(1) (2) (3)-

ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE REMARKS : 

CONC.

TOILET ROOMS (1) (2) (3)

FUTURE TENANT

EXPOSED / PAINT WHITE

ONE PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHER WITH MIN. RATING OF 2A 10BC SHALL BE PROVIDED AND 
SHALL BE MOUNTED 48” AFF TO TOP OF HANDLE, NOT TO EXCEED 75’ TRAVEL DISTANCE, NEAR 
EXITS, AND SHALL BE CURRENTLY DATED AND TAGGED BY A LICENSED FIRE EQUIPMENT 
COMPANY - SEE PLAN
“ADDITIONAL EXIT AND EMERGENCY LIGHTS MAY BE REQUIRED BY THE FIELD FIRE INSPECTOR AT 
THE TIME OF THE FIRE FINAL.”

EXIT AND EMERGENCY LIGHTS WILL BE IN WORKING ORDER AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

FIRE DEPARTMENT NOTES:

 
REFER TO SHEET E-2  FOR  EMERGENCY AND EXIT LIGHT LOCATIONS 

PROVIDE SIGNAGE FOR THE MARKING OF THE ADDRESS NUMBERS ON THE EXTERIOR DOORS TO 
BE MIN 6 INCHES CONTRASTING IN COLOR, ALL EXTERIOR DOORS TO BE MARKED WHICH LEAD 
INTO THE SPACE.

VINYL

CONC. - GYP. BD / SKIMMED 
TAPED PRIMED (1) (2) (3)EXPOSED / PAINT WHITE

TILE EXPOSED / PAINT WHITE

BAY 2-101 BAY 2-102 BAY 2-103 BAY 2-104 BAY 2-105 BAY 2-106 BAY 2-107 BAY 2-108 BAY 2-109 BAY 2-110 BAY 2-111 BAY 2-112 BAY 2-114
823  S.F. 823  S.F. 774  S.F. 774  S.F. 774  S.F. 823  S.F. 823  S.F. 823  S.F. 774  S.F. 774  S.F. 774  S.F. 823  S.F. 818  S.F.

2 
A3.03

2 
A3.07

1 
A3.07

1 
A3.03

1 
A3.04

1 
A3.02

2 
A3.04

1'-
8"

1 
A3.05

1 
A3.06

1 
A3.03

Ready for Buildout Ready for BuildoutReady to Occupy

*Ready for buildout and ready to occupy is upon delivery.
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D
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2022 Demographics

Custom Map

January 24, 2022

©2022 Esri Page 1 of 1

Population

•	 1 Mile	 11,617

•	 3 Mile:	 76,075

•	 5 Mile:	 156,562

Average Household Income

•	 1 Mile	 $76,224

•	 3 Mile:	 $78,893

•	 5 Mile:	 $81,273

Median Age

•	 1 Mile	 36.0

•	 3 Mile:	 37.8

•	 5 Mile:	 42.3

Urban Edge Families

Dominant Tapestry
Segment

42.3
Median

Age

156,562
Total Population

$244,099
Median Home Value

4,174
Businesses

132,517
Daytime Population

$65,935
Median Household

Income

$29,650
Per Capita Income

1208 SW Gatlin Blvd, Port Saint Lucie, Florida, 34953

KEY FACTS

KEY SPENDING FACTS

2.8
Avg Household

Size

1.9%
2010-2021 Pop

Growth Rate

$3,000

$2,000

$1,000

$0

FurnitureEntertainmentApparelTransportationTravel

$574
$922

$1,849
$2,259

$2,855

This infographic contains data provided by Esri,
Esri and Bureau of Labor Statistics, Esri and Data Axle.
The vintage of the data is 2021, 2026.

© 2022 Esri

Spending facts are average annual dollars per household
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NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND THE 
SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, PRIOR SALE, LEASE OR FINANCING, OR 
WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND OF ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY OUR PRINCIPALS NO WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATIONS ARE 
MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY OR ANY HAZARDS CONTAINED THEREIN ARE ANY TO BE IMPLIED.

Gatlin Pointe Retail Center
1208 SW Gatlin Blvd., Port St. Lucie, FL 34953Nikolaus M. Schroth, CCIM

Broker Associate | Principal
+1 772 286 6292
nikschroth@naisouthcoast.com
www.naisouthcoast.com

J. Jeffery Allman, Jr. 

Associate
+1 772 286-6292 c +1 772 283 1555
jeff@naisouthcoast.com
www.naisouthcoast.com

JJ Sanguily

Sales Associate
+1 772 834 3519
jj@naisouthcoast.com
www.naisouthcoast.com
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